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ALTAR SERVERS SCHEDULE
NOVEMBER

4:30 P.M.

Olivia Leuze

4:30 P.M.
Julian Patel

4:30 P.M.
Olivia Leuze

MASS at 4pm
END OF 150TH
CELEBRATION
SEPARATE
SIGN UP

7:00 P.M.
Ziva M.
Luis Molina
Adam Molina

7:00 P.M.
Ziva M.

7:00 P.M.

NO 7PM MASS

8:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

9:15 A.M.
Meredith Tironi
Anne Tironi

9:15 A.M.
Meredith Tironi
Anne Tironi

9:15 A.M.
Meredith Tironi
Anne Tironi
Corey
Sternlicht

9:15 AM.

10:45 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

|  12:15P.M.
Sam Egan

12:15P.M.
Sam Egan

12:15P.M.
Sam Egan

12:15P.M.
Sam Egan

* Altar Server should be present 15 minutes before the Mass to prepare properly for the celebration of the Mass and
the responsibilities he/she is given.
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7:00 P.M.
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Olivia Leuze

Meredith Tironi

Sam Egan

Anne Tironi




