ALTAR SERVERS SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER

1st & 2nd	4:30 P.M.	7:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	9:15 A.M.	10:45 A.M.	12:15P.M.
1.		Ziva M.		Meredith Tironi		Sam Egan
2.	Olivia Leuze	Luis Molina		Anne Tironi		
3.		Adam Molina				
4.						
5.						
8th & 9th	4:30 P.M.	7:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	9:15 A.M.	10:45 A.M.	12:15P.M.
1.	Julian Patel	Ziva M.		Meredith Tironi		Sam Egan
2.				Anne Tironi		
3.						
4.						
5.						
15th & 16th	4:30 P.M.	7:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	9:15 A.M.	10:45 A.M.	12:15P.M.
1.	Olivia Leuze			Meredith Tironi		Sam Egan
2.				Anne Tironi		
3.				Corey Sternlicht		
4.				Julian		
5.						
22nd & 23rd			8:00 A.M.	9:15 A.M.	10:45 A.M.	12:15P.M.
1.	MASS at 4pm	NO 7PM MASS				Sam Egan
2.	END OF 150TH					
3.	CELEBRATION					
4.	SEPARATE					
5.	SIGN UP					

^{*} Altar Server should be present **15 minutes before** the Mass to prepare properly for the celebration of the Mass and the responsibilities he/she is given.

ALTAR SERVERS SCHEDULE

29th & 30th	4:30 P.M.	7:00 P.M.	8:00 A.M.	9:15 A.M.	10:45 A.M.	12:15 P.M.
1.	Olivia Leuze			Meredith Tironi		Sam Egan
2.				Anne Tironi		
3.						
4.						
5.						